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5 

With reference to the advt. no. IIT Bhilai/Staff Rec./2024/02, dated 17.09.2024, the staff recruitment for 
administrative and technical positions at IIT Bhilai. In this regard, the applications received against the 
advertisement for the various positions are as follows: 

6 

7 

POST 

Training and Placement 
Officer 

Technical Officer 

Assistant Registrar 
Assistant Physical 
Education Officer 

Junior 

Total number of applications Non-Teaching Staff Recruitment-2024 

Assistant Student 
Counsellor 

Superintendent(Technical) 

Recruitment Section 

Junior Account Officer 

Junior Assistant 

Total 

SO 

11 

41 

31 

12 

11 

98 

6 

ST 

3 

13 

6 

NIL 

HLdl / NOTICE 

19 

379 173 

589 230 

OBC 

13 

61 

22 

19 

8 

144 

24 

543 

834 

NIL 

2 

EWS UR TOTAL PwD FEMALE ESM 

1 

1 

NIL 

10 

3 

76 

93 

40 

77 

141 

28 

27 

215 

57 

373 

958 

67 

frIa4, Bfrrg-49 1002 
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai 

Dist.- Durg, Chhattisgarh - 491002 

189 

208 

66 

46 

486 

98 

1544 

2704 

2 

3 

3 

1 

1 

7 

55 

80 

26 

17 

52 

14 

38 

149 

47 

568 

Website: www.iitbhilai.ac.in 

911 

NIL 

2 

21 

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai - 491002, Durg 
recruitment_nta @iitbhilai.ac.in 

NIL 

NIL 

3 

NIL 

Date: 19.11.2024 

10 

36 

The applicants are advised to visit the institute website for further updates from time to time. 
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FILLED 
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70 

105 

41 

40 

234 

70 

760 

1340 

gerufaa/Registrar 
T.st.t. f^ /IT Bhilai 

Wing Cdr. Dr. Jayesh Chandra S. Pai (Retd.) 
grufaa/Registrar 

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai 
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