

## चयन अनुभाग

# भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भिलाई

जिला-दुर्ग, छत्तीसगढ़-491002

## Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai

Dist.- Durg, Chhattisgarh - 491002

Date: 19.11.2024

Website: www.iitbhilai.ac.in

### **Recruitment Section**

क्रमांक /No. IITBhilai/Staff Rec./2024/31

### स्चना / NOTICE

With reference to the advt. no. IIT Bhilai/Staff Rec./2024/02, dated 17.09.2024, the staff recruitment for administrative and technical positions at IIT Bhilai. In this regard, the applications received against the advertisement for the various positions are as follows:

Total number of applications Non-Teaching Staff Recruitment-2024											
SL NO	POST	SC	ST	ОВС	EWS	UR	TOTAL	PwD	FEMALE	ESM	NOT FILLED
1	Training and Placement Officer	11	3	13	NIL	40	67	2	26	NIL	20
2	Technical Officer	41	8	61	2	77	189	3	17	2	70
3	Assistant Registrar	31	13	22	1	141	208	3	52	21	105
4	Assistant Physical Education Officer	12	6	19	1	28	66	1	14	NIL	41
5	Assistant Student Counsellor	11	NIL	8	NIL	27	46	1	38	NIL	40
6	Junior Superintendent(Technical)	98	19	144	10	215	486	7	149	3	234
7	Junior Account Officer	6	8	24	3	57	98	8	47	NIL	70
8	Junior Assistant	379	173	543	76	373	1544	55	568	10	760
	Total	589	230	834	93	958	2704	80	911	36	1340

The applicants are advised to visit the institute website for further updates from time to time.

Asomasi to sining the second seconds

कुलसचिव/Registrar भा.प्रौ.सं. भिलाई /IIT Bhilai

विंग कमाण्डर डॉ. जयेश चन्द्र एस.पै(सेवानिवृत) Wing Cdr. Dr. Jayesh Chandra S. Pai (Retd.) कुलसचिव/Registrar भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भिलाई Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai